© Copyright Arthrex Inc., 2005. All rights reserved. LB0214A
U.S. PATENT NOS. 5,964,783; 6,652,563; 6,716,234 and PATENT PENDING
Arthrex, Inc.
1370 Creekside Boulevard, Naples, Florida 34108-1945 • USA
Tel: 239-643-5553 • Fax: 239-598-5534 • Website: www.arthrex.com
Arthrex GmbH
Liebigstrasse 13, D-85757 Karlsfeld/München • Germany
Tel: +49-8131-59570 • Fax: +49-8131-5957-565

In doing so, the medical professional should rely on their own training and experience and should conduct
a thorough review of pertinent medical literature and the product’s Directions For Use.
Ordering Information
Implant:
Bio-Corkscrew FT Suture Anchor, 5.5 mm x 15 mm w/ two #2 FiberWire AR-1927BF
Corkscrew FT II Suture Anchor, 5.5 mm x 14 mm w/ two #2 FiberWire AR-1928SF-2
Required Instrumentation for Bio-Corkscrew FT:
Bio-Corkscrew Cutting Punch, 5 mm AR-1920CPB
Cutting Tap for Bio-Corkscrew AR-1927CTB
Full Thread Design:
•    The addition of proximal threads increases pull-out
strength and  reduces suture "pull-back" in soft bone
by engaging both cortical  and cancellous bone